
Name Email Address

Avery, Kim KAvery@ngn-tampa.com

Barker, Kristen kbarker@ngn-tampa.com

Blalock, Sarah sblalock@ngn-tally.com

Cupp, Bobbie BCupp@ngn-tally.com

Dorn, Paula pdorn@ngn-tally.com

Fitzner, Loraine lfitzner@ngn-tampa.com

Garner, MiMi mgarner@ngn-tampa.com

Gianfrancesco, Eileen egianfrancesco@ngn-tampa.com

Keith, Tammy tkeith@ngn-tally.com

Lamb, Carol clamb@ngn-tally.com

Latson, Loretta llatson@ngn-tally.com

Matherne, Angela amatherne@ngnlaw.com

Murphy, Katie kmurphy@ngn-tally.com

Repko, Lori lrepko@ngn-tampa.com

Traci, Juanita ntraci@ngn-tampa.com

Walker, Pat pwalker@ngn-tally.com


